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HOLIDAY LIST - 2025

No. of
Days

Particulars

1st January Wednesday 1 New Year's Day

12th January Sunday 1 Swami Vivekananda Jayanti

23rd January Thursday X Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
26t January Sunday 1 | RepublicDay

02nd February Sunday ~ 1 | Saraswati Puja / Shree Panchami
14th March Friday 1 Doljatra

15t March Saturday 1 Holi

31st March Monday 1 Eid-Ul-Fitr

06t April Sunday 1 Ram Navami

14+t April Monday 1 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

15th April Tuesday 1 Bengali New Year (Nababarsha)
18th April Friday 1 Good Friday

9th May Friday 1 Rabindra Jayanti

12th May Monday 1 Buddha Purnima

07t June Saturday 1 Bakrid / Id-Ud-Zoha

06th July Sunday 1 Muharram

09tk August Saturday 1 Raksha Bandhan

15th August Friday 1 Independence Day/ Janmashtami
17th September Wednesday 1 Vishwakarma Puja |

21st September Sunday 1 Mahalaya

28th September to 06th October Sunday to Monday 9 g‘;z%: dl;:;a(::;;ﬁs}l; ;‘;;‘;i;ln 02nd October)
20th October to 23rd October Monday to Thursday 4 Kali Puja, Diwali and Bhatridwitiya
27th October Monday 1 Chhath Puja

05th November Wednesday 1 Guru Nanak Jayanti

25th December Thursday 1 Christmas Day

Total (36 - 9) =27 Days

Note: 1. Sundays are holidays under the Negotiable Instruments Act
2. Saturdays are off-days for the Institute.

The above dates may change in concurrence with the competent authority.
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